 Datasheet
R34DS0012EU0502 Rev.5.03 Page 1
Mar 14, 2025 © 2020-2025 Renesas Electronics
The ISL73141SEH is a radiation hardened high
precision 14-bit, 1Msps SAR Analog-to-Digital
Converter (ADC) that features SNR of 82.1dBFS and
dissipates only 60mW when operating from a 5V
supply. With a 3.3V supply, the ISL73141SEH

The package information is the most current data available and is subject to change without revision of this
document.
8. Ordering Information
9. Revision History
 Part Number[1]
1. These Pb-free Hermetic packaged products employ 100% Au plate - e4 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with
both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations.
AVCC
Supply
Voltage
Radiation
Hardness
(Total Ionizing
Dose)
Package
Description
(RoHS Compliant)
Package
Drawing
Carrier
Type
Temp
Range
ISL73141SEHMFN 3.3V
LDR to 75krad(Si)
14 Ld CDFP
Packaged Device
(QML-V Level
Screening) K14.A Tray
-55 to
+125°C
ISL73141SEHMF7 5V
ISL73141SEHFN/PROTO[2]
2. The /PROTO is not rated or certified for Total Ionizing Dose (TID) or Single Event Effect (SEE) immunity. These parts are intended for
engineering evaluation purposes only. The /PROTO parts meet the electrical limits and conditions across the temperature range specified
in this datasheet. These part types do not come with a Certificate of Conformance.
3.3V
N/A
14 Ld CDFP
Packaged Device ISL73141SEHF7/PROTO[2] 5V
ISL73141SEHFNEV1Z[3]
3. Evaluation board uses the /PROTO parts and /PROTO parts are not rated or certified for Total Ionizing Dose (TID) or Single Event Effect
(SEE) immunity.
Single IC Evaluation Board for ISL73141SEHMFN
ISL73141SEHF7EV1Z[3] Single IC Evaluation Board for ISL73141SEHMF7
Rev. Date Description
5.03 Mar 14, 2025
Updated POD to the latest version; changes are as follows:
▪ Corrected typo in the dimension of the bottom ceramic pedestal width.